5K Arena - David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 08/05/2022

#6 HC / #4 Inc - 16 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 95.26 9 Carelock
1 95.26 9 Salter

2 99.94 6 Carswell
2 99.94 6 Liles

3 101.79 5 Carswell
3 101.79 5 Salter

4 59.59 7 Carelock
4 59.59 7 Liles

#6 HC / #4 Incentive - 16 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 99.94 6 Carswell
1 99.94 6 Liles

All Levels HC (#2 Floor) - 15 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 87.38 8 Liles

1 87.38 8 Salter

2 94.38 7 Fulton

2 94.38 7 Liles

3 59.27 7 Carelock
3 59.27 7 Dillon

4 39.21 3 Churchwell
4 39.21 3 Liles

: Amount
First Name Won
Dwayne  $126.00
Jerry $126.00
James $84.00
Jeremy  $84.00
James $0.00
Jerry $0.00
Dwayne $0.00
Jeremy $0.00

) Amount
First Name Won
James $6.00
Jeremy $6.00

: Amount
First Name Won

Corey  $240.00

Jerry $240.00
Joe $0.00
Corey $0.00
Dwayne $0.00
Mike $0.00
Ethelyn $0.00
Corey $0.00

All Levels Western Heritage #6 Inc - 15 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 110.25 13 Lindler

1 110.25 13 Parker
2 79.54 10 Carelock
2 79.54 10 Parker

: Amount
First Name Won

Beth $138.00

Crystal ~ $138.00
Dwayne $0.00
Al. $0.00
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All Levels Western Heritage #6 Incentive - 15 teams

Placing
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Rookie #11/2 - 50 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
81.23
81.23
08.58
08.58
103.55
103.55
39
39
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57.25
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30.92
30.92
56.56
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17.29
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Lindler
Tennant
Capps
Tennant

Last Name

Carelock
Parker

Last Name

Carswell
Liles
Carelock
Liles
Gregory
Parker
Gregory
King
Downey
King
Downey
King
Freeman
Liles
Barker
King
Carswell
Downey
Barker
King

Beth
Dale
Alyssa
Dale

First Name

Dwayne
Al.

First Name

Grant
Jeremy
Dwayne
Jeremy
Alicia
Crystal
Alicia
Ivey
Jessica
Ivey
Jessica
Donna
Nelson
Beverly
Natalie
Mary
Grant
Jessica
Natalie
Ivey

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$50.00
$50.00

Amount
Won
$250.00
$250.00
$188.00
$188.00
$125.00
$125.00
$63.00
$63.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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