5K Arena - David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 08/05/2022

#6 HC / #4 Inc - 16 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Tracing	Time	Cattle	Last Name	THSt Name	Won	1 OIIItS
1	95.26	9	Carelock	Dwayne	\$126.00	3
1	95.26	9	Salter	Jerry	\$126.00	3
2	99.94	6	Carswell	James	\$84.00	2
2	99.94	6	Liles	Jeremy	\$84.00	2
3	101.79	5	Carswell	James	\$0.00	1
3	101.79	5	Salter	Jerry	\$0.00	1
4	59.59	7	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	0.5
4	59.59	7	Liles	Jeremy	\$0.00	0.5

#6 HC / #4 Incentive - 16 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	99.94			James	\$6.00
1	99.94	6	Liles	Jeremy	\$6.00

All Levels HC (#2 Floor) - 15 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	87.38	8	Liles	Corey	\$240.00	3
1	87.38	8	Salter	Jerry	\$240.00	3
2	94.38	7	Fulton	Joe	\$0.00	2
2	94.38	7	Liles	Corey	\$0.00	2
3	59.27	7	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	1
3	59.27	7	Dillon	Mike	\$0.00	1
4	39.21	3	Churchwell	Ethelyn	\$0.00	0.5
4	39.21	3	Liles	Corey	\$0.00	0.5

All Levels Western Heritage #6 Inc - 15 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	110.25	13	Lindler	Beth	\$138.00	3
1	110.25	13	Parker	Crystal	\$138.00	3
2	79.54	10	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	2
2	79.54	10	Parker	A.J.	\$0.00	2

3	109.74	8	Lindler	Beth	\$0.00	1
3	109.74	8	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	1
4	99.36	5	Capps	Alyssa	\$0.00	0.5
4	99.36	5	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	0.5

All Levels Western Heritage #6 Incentive - 15 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	79.54			Dwayne	\$50.00
1	79.54	10	Parker	A.J.	\$50.00

Rookie #11/2 - 50 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	81.23	9	Carswell	Grant	\$250.00	9
1	81.23	9	Liles	Jeremy	\$250.00	9
2	98.58	8	Carelock	Dwayne	\$188.00	8
2	98.58	8	Liles	Jeremy	\$188.00	8
3	103.55	5	Gregory	Alicia	\$125.00	7
3	103.55	5	Parker	Crystal	\$125.00	7
4	39	4	Gregory	Alicia	\$63.00	6
4	39	4	King	Ivey	\$63.00	6
5	50.32	4	Downey	Jessica	\$0.00	5
5	50.32	4	King	Ivey	\$0.00	5
6	57.25	4	Downey	Jessica	\$0.00	4
6	57.25	4	King	Donna	\$0.00	4
7	30.92	3	Freeman	Nelson	\$0.00	3
7	30.92	3	Liles	Beverly	\$0.00	3
8	56.56	3	Barker	Natalie	\$0.00	2
8	56.56	3	King	Mary	\$0.00	2
9	53.96	2	Carswell	Grant	\$0.00	1
9	53.96	2	Downey	Jessica	\$0.00	1
10	17.29	1	Barker	Natalie	\$0.00	0.5
10	17.29	1	King	Ivey	\$0.00	0.5